
Organization First Name Last Name Email address
A‐1 Technology Inc. Shashank Munim shashank.munim@a1technology.biz
AeonNexus Kiley Wittig kileywittig@aeonnexus.com
bae urban economics Lisa London lisalondon@bae1.com
Deloitte Vivek Parmar viparmar@deloitte.com
Deloitte Frank Pisciotti fpisciotta@deloitte.com
GCOM Software, Inc. Girish Bhatia Girish@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Software, Inc. Julie  Burns Julie@gcomsoft.com
IBM Stephen Clemente clements@us.ibm.com
IBM Nicholas  Perrillo  nperillo@us.ibm.com
IBM Richard  Rose  richardrose@us.ibm.com
IBM James  Serednicky  serednky@us.ibm.com
IBM Jalila  Smith jalila@us.ibm.com
IBM Laura Underkofler lunderko@us.ibm.com 
Infor Dan McGill daniel.mcgill@infor.com
Oracle Greg Caito greg.caito@oracle.com
Oracle Steve  Koch steve.koch@oracle.com
Oracle Mike  Perkins mike.perkins@oracle.com
Prime Vendor Inc. Amanda  Annis primevendor124@gmail.com
Prime Vendor Inc. Amanda Annis primevendor124@gmail.com
Salesforce.com Colleen Sasser csasser@salesforce.com
Sanghi Consulting, Inc Atul  Sanghi atul@sanghiconsulting.com
Sanghi Consulting, Inc Kenneth  Stevens ken@sanghiconsulting.com
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